
Looking for a SUB 7/2/2019

HCDA Members-Subs

Division First Name Last Name Cell Work Home Email address

A Aaron Wickersham 410-615-0167 awickers1@yahoo.com  

A Andreas Wilkinson 410-365-1120 andreas_J_Wilkinson@fanniemae.com

A Belinda Jackson 301-651-0931 bjacks5141@gmail.com

A Bryun Souther 325-812-8882 bryunasouther@yahoo.com

A Chad Potvin 443-844-1582 chad.potvin@gmail.com

A Chuck Dixon 410-443-8356 410-354-2547 rayvins552@gmail.com

A Dre Hall 443-805-3801 dreistheone@yahoo.com

A Kenny Thompson 443-454-6990 kthomp1@umbc.edu

A Larry Cox 443-857-8194

A Matt Whitmer 443-570-8821 mwhitmer@fm.umd.edu

A Nick Lasick 240-393-1349 plinko6717@gmail.com

A Paul Kozlowski 410-868-6031 kozkoz44@yahoo.com

A Rick Montgomery 443-224-3594 Rickm1018@yahoo.com

A Steve Melvin 202-853-4876 shooterdarts@aol.com

A Travis Newton 410-852-4359 tnewton3162@gmail.com

B Brian Everley 412-596-3897 brianics@gmail.com

B Brian Farr 615-618-7212 bthomasfarr@gmail.com

B Eric Ogden 410-365-9694 eric0669@yahho.com

B Jay Niepmann 410-929-4313 jayou812@hotmail.com

B Justin Fallon 443-492-8687 justinfallon74@gmail.com

B Ross Dash 917-676-5185 rdtech149@gmail.com

B Sean Conlan 240-882-2138 sconlan1991@gmail.com
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